
CURRENT OPDEC MEMBERS 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE # DISTRICT 

Leslie Bouie lbouie@cox.net (504) 416-0343 District D 

Edwin Shorty, Jr. eshorty@eshortylawoffice.com (504) 782-7598 District C 

Avis Brock amariabrock@aol.com (504) 458-7979 District B 

Michon Copelin michoncopelin@yahoo.com (504) 415-9680 District E 

Arthur Morrell arthurmorrell@ymail.com (504) 442-1653 District D 

Michelle Anderson mianderson9119@gmail.com (504) 517-3641 District B 

Anthony Jackson, Jr. ajphoto83@yahoo.com (504) 377-1687 District E 

Christopher Williams drarsteal@gmail.com (504) 258-2444 District C 

        

Mark Vicknair markvicknair@hotmail.com (504) 913-2620 District A 

Rep. Aimee Freeman aimee.la98@icloud.com (504) 233-4237 District A 

Beverly Richard beverlyrichard12@aol.com (504) 401-3966 District A 

Carlos Zervigon czervigon@gmail.com (504) 442-2387 District A 

Caroline Fayard cfayard@gmail.com (917) 648-9713 District A 

Elizabeth Sangisetty esangisetty@gmail.com (860) 573-0676 District A 

Emily Faye Ratner msemilyfaye@gmail.com (504) 264-1863 District A 

Irma Muse-Dixon imdmuse@gmail.com (504) 460-4720 District A 

Lindsey Cheek lcheek@thecheeklawfirm.com (504) 304-3433 District A 

Mary Ann Mushatt standwithmaryanne@gmail.com (504) 494-6714 District A 

Mauricio Sierra msierralaw@gmail.com (504) 864-7860 District A 

Michelle Erenberg michelle.erenberg.23@gmail.com (504) 451-8489 District A 

Monique Green monique@thelawomg.com (504) 218-8898 District A 

        

Jonathan Stewart jonathan.b.stewart@gmail.com (504) 453-7172 District B 

Charmaine Baker-Fox bakerfoxc@yahoo.com (504) 616-6764 District B 

Diana Bajoie bajoied@aol.com (504) 451-4249 District B 

Gregory Manning gmanning1973@yahoo.com (913) 940-5713 District B 

Jack Sweeney jackrenosweeney@gmail.com (504) 517-2379 District B 

Lesli Harris harrislesli@gmail.com (504)258-3666 District B 

Michele Johnson geauxwithmichele@gmail.com (504) 345-9326 District B 

Renee Gill Pratt rgpratt@bellsouth.net (504) 345-3960 District B 

Richard Perque richard@perquelaw.com (504) 681-2003 District B 

Ronald C. Coleman coleman7coleman@gmail.com (504) 975-4901 District B 

Ronald Sholes, Jr. sholesr@gmail.com (504) 821-5411 District B 

        

Vonda Gaitor adnov@aol.com (504) 628-7229 District C 

Arlene Lombard Compass lombardcompass@outlook.com (504) 908-5657 District C 

Darlene Joseph Jones darlenejosephjones@gmail.com  

(504) 606-4614 District C 

Rep. Delisha Boyd delisha@delishaboyd.com (504) 415-1802 District C 

Edwin Lombard elomb30219@aol.com (504) 394-3876 District C 

Freddie King, III freddiekinglaw@gmail.com (504) 416-0313 District C 

mailto:darlenejosephjones@gmail.com


Sen. Gary Carter, Jr. gcarter@carterandfirm.com (504) 361-6600 District C 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE # DISTRICT 

Jihad Allen jihadallen@yahoo.com (504) 300-7527 District C 

Joseph Broussard, Jr. jbroussard@cox.net (504) 583-9655 District C 

Lisa Ray Diggs buttay0517@aol.com (504) 239-0932 District C 

Sandra Henderson Wilson saundrahwilson@aol.com (504) 309-9663 District C 

Edward Robinson erobinson@lrsecurity.com (504) 416-7970 District C  

        

Adonis C. Expose adonis.expose@gmail.com (504) 338-6262 District D 

Angele Wilson angele_wilson@msn.com (504) 430-5570 District D 

Cherie Teamer Henley cherie@teamerlaw.com (504) 410-0854 District D 

Cynthia Cade cade_cynthia@yahoo.com (504) 717-5130 District D 

Diedre Pierce Kelly diedrepkelly@gmail.com (504) 939-8260  District D 

Dominic A. Willard, Jr. dwillard06@outlook.com (504) 258-3794 District D 

Eugene Green  eugenejgreenjr@yahoo.com (504) 287-3832 District D 

Eugene Green, III eugenebmgreen@gmail.com (504) 338-7326 District D 

Joseph Bouie, III josephbouie@gmail.com (504) 812-1932 District D 

Kenn Barnes info@votekennbarnes.com (504) 517-5911 District D 

Rep. Matthew Willard willardmatthew4@gmail.com (504) 235-1009 District D 

Sandra Green Thomas sgretho5@gmail.com (504) 875-1388 District D 

        

Eric Jones drericjjones@gmail.com (504) 648-6900 District E 

Alicia Plummer Clivens aliciaplummer@att.net (504) 458-5809 District E 

Rep. Candace Newell hse099@legis.la.gov (504) 294-9199 District E 

Candice Taylor cetaylor228@gmail.com (504) 919-6898 District E 

Cynthia Willard-Lewis cwlewis504@gmail.com (504) 874-5814 District E 

Donna Glapion donnaglap@yahoo.com (504) 621-1676 District E 

Rep. Jason Hughes 100jasonhughes@gmail.com (504) 914-0844 District E 

Kenya Rounds  roundslawoffices@yahoo.com (504) 813-4905 District E 

Lena Craig Stewart alstewart1@cox.net (504) 913-9336 District E 

Patrice Sentino electdrsentino@gmail.com (504) 439-4823 District E 

Willie Jones willjrpill@yahoo.com (504) 453-6036 District E 
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